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Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 8 53.33
Terrell 3 20.00 100
Palestine 4 26.67
Kaufman 0 0.00 80 H
TDCJ 0 0.00
60
40
20
0
Athens Palestine TDCJ
Terrell Kaufman
Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00

Source: Paper Survey Office of Institutional Research 3/6/2017



The facilities were adequate.

Mean: 3.80
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Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.38
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| gained something positive from the session.

Mean: 4.21

Source: Paper Survey

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 7 46.67
Agree 4 26.67 ©
Neutral 2 13.33
Disagree 1 6.67 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
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Total Valid 14 93.33
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The content was relevant to me. Mean: 4.40
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 7 46.67
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| plan to attend future lunch and learn sessions.

Mean: 4.40

Source: Paper Survey

Response Frequency Percent Graph
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